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B/F gananul 421,008.74
02/10/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 240.00 0.00 420,768.74 32 6000012
04/10/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 23,760.00 0.00 397,008.74 32 6000012
30/10/2561 SDTR dm‘iaunﬁﬁm% 73,200.00 , 0.00 470,208.74 32 5800277
05/11/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 24,948.00 0.00 445260.74 32 5701391
06/11/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 252.00 0.00 445,008.74 32 5800277
04/12/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 22,572.00 0.00 422,436.74 32 5200094
06/12/2561 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 228.00 0.00 422,208.74 32 5701391
24/12/2561 SDTR vhn"launﬁﬁtg% 3,600.00 0.00 425,808.74 32 6000012
« 2722561 SDTR  shnTowwinf 102,000.00 | 0.00 52780874 32 5701391
03/01/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 252.00 0.00 527.556.74 32 6000012
03/01/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 24,948.00 0.00 502,608.74 32 5700434
30/01/2562 SDTR dm‘lamﬁﬁty% 86,800.00. 0.00 589,408.74 32 6000012
31/01/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 24,948.00 0.00 564,460.74 32 5700152
05/02/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 252.00 0.00 564,208.74 32 5200094
01/03/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 24,948.00 0.00 539,260.74 32 5700152
05/03/2562 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 252.00 0.00 " 539,008.74 32 5800988
23/03/2562 TIPS sulyanity ’ 930.55 0.00 539,939.29 1 9400
29/03/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 29,106.00 ‘ 0.00 510,833.29 32 5702174
02/04/2562 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 294.00 0.00 510,539.29 32 5800988
25/04/2562 SDTR vhn‘iﬂunﬁﬁiﬁ 85,400.00 0.00 595,939.29 32 5700221
Page Dr.= 14 177,000.00 Cr.= 6 351,930.55
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02/05/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 23,562.00 0.00 572,377.29 32 5702174
02/05/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 238.00 0.00 572,139.29 32 5700434
05/06/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 27,720.00 0.00 544,419.29 32 5700221
06/06/2562 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 280.00 0.00 544,139.29 32 5600326
28/06/2562 SDTR  rhnlouiiey 12,100.00 0.00 556,239.29 32 5600326
28/0672562 SDTR  shnlowmniley® 12,100.00 0.00 568,339.29 32 5600326
04/07/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 22,572.00 0.00 545,767.29 32 5700530
04/07/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 228.00 0.00 545,539.29 32 5700342
0s/072562 SDTR  rhnleui o 74,400.00 0.00 61993929 32 6000012
\« 02/08/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 23,760.00 ' 0.00 596,179.29 32 5700342
05082562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 240.00 0.00 595.939.29 32 5700342
14/082562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,386.92 0.00 594,552.37 1 90063
15/08/2562 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 6,300.00 0.00 5882523732 6000012
15/08/2562 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 584,652.3732 6000012
16/08/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 792.52 0.00 583,859.85 1 90063
16/08/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 101,046.73 0.00 482,813.12 1 90063
21/08/2562 SDTR mn'iauwyﬁtﬁ 35,030.00, 0.00 517,843.12 32 5700221
28/08/2562 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 6,300.00 0.00 511,543.1232 5700221
28/08/2562 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 507,943.12 32 5700221
02/09/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 792.52 0.00 507,150.60 32 5200094
02/09/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,386.92 0.00 505,763.68 1 90063
Page Dr. = 17 223,805.61 Cr.= 4 133,630.00
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03/09/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,300.00 0.00 496,463.68 32 5700342
03/09/2562 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,200.00, 0.00 490,263.68 32 5700342
05/09/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,246.39 0.00 489,017.29 32 5200094
<
12/09/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft \..24,948.00 0.00 464,069.29 32 6000012
25/09/2562 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 6,142.06 0.00 45792723 1 90063
28/09/2562 TIPS Wslgariy ¢ 113559 G 0.0 459,062.82 1 9400
CIF venaun 'y 459,062.82
i 4 -
S
Page Dr.= 5 47,836.45 Cr.= 1 1,135.59
Total Dr.= 36 448,642.06 Cr.= 11 486,696.14
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